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AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.
m. Saturday Morning Concert
Devotional Service
Percy Faith Orchestra
Toralf Tollefsen (accordion)
The Sportsmen Quartet
The Fontsnee Fontane
Boston SeLunch Music
*m. Saturday Matinee
Rugby: Fiji v. Auckland at Eden
Light Concert‘.-- Adventures of)
Piano Corner
Teatime Entertainers
THEATRE OF MUSIC: William

Clauson Sings
(For details see 2YA)

8.30 . Songs of Our Times
‘ (For details see 4YA)
9.15 Lookout, by E. K. Braybrooke
9.30 Flioggit’s (BBC)
10. 0 Make Belleve Ballroom Time

LUPE ceoreemashaatd oom
2. 0 p.m. Concert Hall Artists2.30 egg ee and Allegro forStrings, Op. RowFantasia on a Theme by Thomas Tallis

Serenade
in E Minor for ates Op.

0

Vaughan Williams
igar3.15 Ballad Recital

3.45 Instrumental Soloists4. 0 Concert Hour
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Helen Hopkins (violin) and Kath
leen Harris (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in D Minor, Op. 108

Brahms
(Studio)

30 The Dead Sea Scrolls: The Whole
World iS Interested, a 5 by ProfessorG. A. F. Knight (NZB
7.40 The Pittsburg Orchestra
conducted by William Steinberg

|Symphony No. 2 in B Flat Schubert8.15 Clark Brody (clarinet), Eric simon
(bass-clarinet), Sal Piceardi (mandolin),
John Smith (guitar), Louis Krasner(violin), Ralph Hersh (viola), Seymour
Barab (cello) and Warren Galjour (bari-
tone), conducted by Dimitri Mitropoulos
oe
eae Op. 24 (1923) Schoenberg

le BBC World Theatre: The Taminga the Shrew, by William Shakespeare,
adapted by Peter Watts, the music collected and

abby Ty by Jeremy Noble

7.

41. 0 Close down

ID 2sAUCKLAND,|O ke.
41. 0 a.m. Recent Releases
11.30 Archie Bleyer’s Orchestra and theMariners (vocal)12. 0 Melody Menu1.15 p.m. Association Football
(From Blandford Park)3.10 Rugby League’-(From Carlaw Park)

4.40 For the Children5. 0 Eddie Condon’s Band
5.20 Kitty Kallen (vocal)5.40 Buddy Morrow’s Orchestra6. 0 Saturday Variety Hour7.0 Pem_ Shepvocalist Pat Mc
7.30 Spinning the Tops8. 0 ROck and Roll Session8.30 Radio Cabaret

rms Orchestra, with
(From the Radio Lee a

10. 0 District Weather ForecastClose down.

IXNs,SYHANGARET
8. 0 am.
7

5.48
. Of Davy Crockett

ides
Breakfast Session
Weather Report and ‘NorthlandJunior Request Session
eon Cancellationsainly for MaungaturotoPiano Rhythms by Crazy OttoPopular Parade
‘These Were Hits
Songtime with ‘Aime CoganNot for PublicationVoices in HarmonyClose down
p.m. For Younger Northlaau: Saga

t

_Teatime Tunes —

6.45 Cowboy Corner
7. 0 A Woman Scorned
7.15 Spotlight on Sport (WoodrowWilson)
7.30 It’s In the Bag
8. 0 Sports Supplement
8. 5 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 The Abe Most Quintet10.15 Calvin Jackson at the Plaza10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA . m
9. 4 a.m. Musical Variety
9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Round-Up:A programme of Western Music0. 0 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)10.30 Gardening Session, by A. M. Linton10.45 Today’s Top Tunes11.30. Master Musicians
2. 0 p.m. Saturday Showcase of Stars2.15 Sports Summary3. 0 Music While You Drive
net Crosby’s Bob Cats and the Al HaigTr
4.
4.
4.
6.

iY) Songs from Harry. Owens15 Sports Summary30 Presenting Pat Boone
O- For Our Younger Listeners: The
Green Frog; Junior Naturalist5.30 Vocal Groups
6. 0 Dinvér Music from Mexico
7.30 Beyond this Place
8. 0 1 Hear Music: Max Jaffa with
Orchestra Elegante (BBC)
8.30 Floggit’s (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by E. K. Braybrooke
9.30 The White Rabbit10. 0 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

9
WELLINGTON
570 ke.

,

526 m.
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.18 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments8.15 Sports Cancellations and Announeée-ments9.4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade
9.45 Light and B ht
beans
Devotional Service

0.30 Business Women’s Session: Foot-in History: John® Jones, and Wai-ouaiti11.0 Sports Cancellations aitd Announce-ments
Variet
12. 0
Sports
Cancellations and Announce-

men
Music

41. Op.m. Soccer: A commentary on thematch at the Basin Reserve
2.40 Variety3.0 Rugby A commentary on theEE. Park
as Variety5. 0 Lyn Murray’s. Popular Concert
Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Songs by Uncle
Ernest; Johnny van’ Bart; Spotlight on
Nature
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: William
Ciauson sings a selection of folk-songs
recorded by the celebrated young Ameri-
can song-traveller who will shortly be
visiting New Zealand. William Clauson
plays his own guitar accompaniments
and also sings with John Gregory and
his Group fAll YAs, 4YZ)
8.30 Sonas of Our Times(For details see 4YA)
9.15 Lookout, by E. K. Braybrooke
9.30 Floggit’s (BBC)
10. 0 Don Richardson’s Band playingfrom the Majestic Cabaret
10.30 District Sports Results
10.35 Make Believe Ballroom Time

9V()WELLINGTON|. 0 p.m. Lunch Music2. 0 Music. by Khachaturian, featuring

ita
Violin Concerto (Soloist, Igor Ois-
kh)8.0 # Richelien, Cardinal or King?(NZBS)

3.30 Popular Dance Bands
3.45 Dolores Gray (vocal)4.0 #£=Music Time
4.30 The Golden Colt
5. 0 Early Evening Concert-6. 0 Dinner Music aie |

| 7. 0 Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)Serenade
Take Thou My Greeting SchubertGracious and Kind Art Thou, My Queen‘Brahms
Sleep Beloved Schubert
Joseph Szigeti (violin) and Andor Foldes
(piano)Sonatina No. 1 in D, Op. 137, No. 1

Schubert
7.30 On Liberty: A discussion betweenBertrand Russell, Salvador de Madariagaand Viscount Hailsham. The chairman is
Edgar Lustgarten (BBC)
8. 0 The Paris Conservatoire Concerts
Society Orchestra, Janine Micheau
(soprano) and the Elisabeth BrasseurChorale
Suite No. 3 in G Tcohaikovski
Serf Girls’ Sextet and Gypsy Song
(The King Despite Himself)

Chabrier
Fantasy Dances Turina

9. 0 BBC World Theatre: The Tamingof the Shrew, by William Shakespeare,adapted by Peter Watts, the music ¢ol-
(BBC)

11.15 Close down

OY),WELLINGTON30 ke.
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

OXG 019GISBORNE297m
6. 0 a.m.a Session
7:15 DominionWeather Forecast
7.45 Sports and Picnic Cancellations
9. 0 Sporting Session
9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Not for Publication
9.45 Keyboard Capers
10. 0 A Timely Gardening Hint
410. 3 Morning Variety
10.30 The Beverley Sisters (vocal)
10.45 Bright Finale
41. 0 Close down
p.m. Hello, Children: Seven Little

6. 0 Something Old, Something New
6.30 Ted Weath’s Portrayal of JeromeKern
6.45 Rod Craig
7. 0 Tapestries of Life
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 uestion Mark
7.45 amous Light Orchestras8. 3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Journey _ Space: The World inPeril-13 (BBC)
10. 0 Let’s Have a Dance
10.30 Close down

iisoms
9. Oam. Morning Melodies
9.30 Trumpets in the Dawn10. O The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)
10.15 Will These Be Hits?
40.30 Master Music
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Racing SummaryAfternoon Programme
2.45 _ Rugby Commentary4.30 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen):
The Waybacks
5.45 London Studio Melodies (BBG)
6.15 Racing Summary
7.30 Angel Pavement (BBC)
8. 0 The Melachrino Strings, SempriniFred Waring’s Pennsylvanians8.30 --Now It Can Be Told
9.30 Radio Roadhouse(First programme. in 1957 series)
10. O Ray Anthony’s Dixieland Band10.30 Close down

oe Ne TEMOWH6. O,a.m. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Mark Comber) :

9.0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 concert Platform9.30 In Western Style
9.45 Bill Haley and & comets

349 m.

lected and arranged by Jeremy Noble

'

10. O Saturday Celebrities
10.30 Piano Playboys
10.45 Rhythm Reigns
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: HideawayHouse
6. 0 Music Makers
6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade
£8 In Strict Tempo
7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 Interlude for Orchestra
7.45 Songs from Paris Cabaret Enter-tainers
8. 1 Instrumental Selections
8.15 The Guy Lombardo Show
8.45 Entertainers’ Gallery: Danny Kaye9. 3 Play: The Old Man of the Sea,adapted by Lance Sieveking from a Storyby W. W. Jacobs (NZBS)10. 0 Ralph Flanagan’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

QXA 20eVANGANUL
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
8. 0 Morning Requests9. 0 Down to Earth with Curly9.15 Family Musicians
9.30 Instrumental Parade9.45 Voices in Chorus
410. 0 Les Baxter10.15 Morning Variety :10.30 Moments of Destiny10.45 Be Happy11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: A NatureTalk (NZBS)
6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Danger
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics40 Songtime: Johnny RaySporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)TAB
.30 Capering Keys

Journey into Space: The World inPeril-16 (BBC)
;

0 Entertainers All~4 Old Time Dance Music
9.35 Short Story: One Man’s Meat, byRosemary Weir (NZBS) ;9.50 Judy Garland (vocal)10. & Rock ’n’ Roll Jamboree
10.30 Close down

6
7
7
7.45 Popwar Vocalists
8. 0

8
9

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
12.30, 6:25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
6.15, 7.18, 8.9 Badminton: New Zea-
land First Half Team v. Mid Gipps-land Association, at Drovin; NewZealand Second Half Team v. Balla-
rat Association, at Ballarat
7. 0, 8.0 World News, News from
Home, Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts6.30 p.m. World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Primary Produce Price Review
7. 0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results ;

o& 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentaryon International News, by E. K.
Braybrooke, Senior Lecturer in Law,Victoria University College11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.14 Wrestling: Australia v. Hawke’s
Bay, at Napier
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


